PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4185646

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WHITNEY ALEXANDRA CHOW	12/14/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAKA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Street Address:	FLAT 9A, HOP HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING
Internal Address:	704 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK
City:	KOWLOON
State/Country:	HONG KONG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29587630

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)991-7071

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (703) 740-8322

Email: patent@maierandmaier.com **Correspondent Name:** MAIER & MAIER, PLLC

Address Line 1: 345 SOUTH PATRICK STREET Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	07720002DES	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER J. MAIER	
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher J. Maier/	
DATE SIGNED:	SIGNED: 12/14/2016	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=07720002DES-Dec-Assign-CHOW#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040940 FRAME: 0213 504145800

DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT

Title of Invention: Fidget Cube	
DECLA	RATION
As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:	
This declaration is directed to:	
The stracked application, or United States application numberfiled	
United States application number filed	GIR
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be mad inventor of a claimed invention in the application. I have reviewed including the claims, and any claim amendments made in the applicational to patentability as defined in 37 CFR 1.56.	I and understood the contents of the above-identified application, cation. I acknowledge the duty to disclose all information which is
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.	
ASSIGN	
	fress is £10 Daka International Limited. Flat 9A, Hop Hing Industrial
Building, 704 Castle Peak Road, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong	
	ton) for which the above application for United States Letters Patent wi
filed on: Serial No.s	
	filed:
designating the United States of America.	
	ss is Elat 9A, Hop Hing Industrial Building, 704 Castle Peak Road, Lai
Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong, hereinafter referred to as Assigner,	is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the
same in the United States;	
	nt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, Assagnon, by these presents do.
sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and	
United States of America, including any and all Letters Patent granter application.	d on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part and reissue of said
ALSO, Assiction hereby agrees to execute any documents that let	gally may be required in connection with the filing, presecution and
	the United States for said INVENTION, including additional documents
that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said Is	
without further consideration and at AssumeE's expense, to identify:	
	ssession or control, and to provide further assurances and testimony on
behalf of Assignee that lawfully may be required of Assignor in res	
application or patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument	
Assignore's heirs, executors, administrators and other legal representa-	
	te and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof;
	ccessors, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by	PLLC to insert or complete any information in this document needed
to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.	react to insert of congrese any information in this document needed
or cheet ha recordar in the C.S. Fatest and Hangmark Chine.	
Legal Name of Inventor: Whitney Alexandra CHOW	
- Later A	
x NUMAYY	x Dec M. H.
nventor's Signature	Date
-	

RECORDED: 12/14/2016

PATENT REEL: 040940 FRAME: 0214